~~ ~ Harnett

)(’_\ COUNTY
KORTH CARGLINA

| E5ER section bélow must be filisd out by
whosver is pefforming the work, Must be

owner or licensed contractor. Addross! : Application #

company name & phone _mus! match Hamett County Central Permitting

information on state ficense! PO Box 65 Lilington, NG 27646
910-893-7525 Fax-910-893-2753 www.hamett.org/permits

COMMERCIAL

o it
Owner's Name: ’\’/ 777 642/)74’/ Date: £ S .
Site Address;_ZZZ £ Lero” _/z(éh%./ Sty Phone: _Gp-LT- 2457

Description of Proposed Work: MM/ DA77

General Contractor Information: Building Cost $ _Z 547

WHATTENTON Bl RS ENTERPRGES TNC MA-1427-8d 65
Building Contractor'’s Company Name Telephone -
BB NEICHBORS RD Duwan —'JDJA@,»D\\‘,*XLA%\DW \Aersfwm :

Addre . ; Email Address
“«n%ﬁﬁi{; = 48607

‘Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Lles e@ '
Electrical Contractor Information: Electrical Cost $ O OO

Description of Work Service Size: Amps #T-Poles
TONNNY Py el QD-237-1594
Electrical Contractor's Gompany Name : Telephone

; 1309 W MM N (SN Ly ane-Tony L8y (L

Addres W ' Email Address
'ﬁ/% £ 4910 u
Slfinature of Qwrfer/@hntractor/Offi¢er(s) of Corporafion ) License #
% Mechanical Contractor Informiation: Machanical Cost $
Description of Work _ # Units
LpuEssLe YReRaN G & M E 49. g9 4-4Hzig
e

Techanlcal Coritractor's Cbgany Name
ST WL Bias L=y Lbrpr/\

AGW S~—" Email Address \
< _ A4 :
é Signature of Ownar/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation License #

Plumbing Contractor Informatlon: Plumblng Cost $

UMUSE AL ACE

Description of Work ) # Baths
STREN STANLEY P pw@sd e A - AL3- QL2 O

Plumbing ConMWme - Telephone \
222 PRI Yo

Address Emall Address

206, 3
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation - License #

Insulation Contractor Information

Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Addréss Telephone

tNOTE: General Contractor must fill oiit and 8ign the sécond page of this application




o Hamnett

HORTH CARDLINA

Sprinkler Contractor lnfq_rmation

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephons
Address ' . Email Address
Signature of Officer(s) of Cotporation - Licanse #

: Flre Alarm Contractor Information
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company_Name ' Telephone
A‘ddress - Email Addrass
Signature of Officar(s) of Corporation License #

Driveway Access - NC Depariment of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? _D_Yes D No

I hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations In the Bullding, Elecirical, Plumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Hamett County Zoning Ordinance. 1 state the information on the above
contractars Is correct as known to me and if any changes occur incliding listed contractors, site plan,
number of bedrooms, bullding and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use
changes, | cerlify it is my responsibility to notify the Hamett County Central Pérmitting Department of
anyandailchanges. . L. _

" Explred Permit Fees - 6 manths to 2 years permit re-issus fes is $150.00, After 2 years re-issus fes
Is charged at full price per current fee schedule! ' -

St i)

Signature of Qwfier/Contralctor/Officer(s) of Carporation

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14
The undersigned applicant baing the:

_D_':Ganaral Contractor Owner | 1 Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm{s} or corporation(s) performing the work
set forth in the permit:

D_ Has three (3) or more employess and has obtained workers’ comipensation insurance to cover them.

P_ Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers’ compensation Insurahce to cover
em, :

mas one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has thelr own policy of workers' compensation insurance

covering themselves. : ' -

D_ Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors,

Whila working on the project for which this parmit is sought it Is understood that the Central Permitting

Dapartment issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior
to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person, firm or corporation

Sign wiTitle:

carrying out the work.
P ‘ Date: /" //%jf’ _
7 z

£FeRg 1ABts » REW growth

]



Donna Johnson

.
From: Austin Swinson <evangelistaustinswinson@yahoo.com>
Sent: . Monday, December 3, 2018 1:.59 PM
To: Donna Johnson
Subject: Re: MODULAR
B 11 AR ARES
g I 19
$700 electrical. KS)

$2200 set up. /\6

Pastor Austin Swinson
New Life Worship Center
7022 Elliott Bridge Road
Spring Lake, NC 28390
www.nlwenc.com

On Dec 3, 2018, at 10:25 AM, Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org> wrote:

Ok thanks, | wasn’t sure till [ saw your email this morning. He gave it to someone else. | noticed on the
building application there are not separate trade job costs. | will need those so [ can let you know the

permit fees. You can email then to me if you like.

Thank you, *

Donna M. Johnson

Harnett County Development Services
Central Permitting Division

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep
108 E. Front St

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431 (0)

910-893-7527 (m)

From: Austin Swinson [mailto:evangelistaustinswinson@yahoo.com]
Sent: Monday, December 3, 2018 9:07 AM

To: Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org>

Subject: Re: MODULAR

Good mormning! I had Randy dropped items off Friday in person.

Pastor Austin Swinson
New Life Worship Center
7022 Elfiott Bridge Road
Spring Lake, NC 28390
www.nlwenc.com

On Nov 27, 2018, at 2:37 PM, Donna Johnson <djohnson{@harnett.org> wrote:

Thanks

Thank you,



Donna M. Johnson

Hamett County Development Services
Central Permitting Division

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep
108 E. Front St '

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431 (o)

910-893-7527 (m) _

From: Austin Swinson [mailto:evangelisté ustinswinson@yahoo.com]
Sent: Tuesday; November 27, 2018 12:43 PM

To: Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org>
Subject: Re: MODULAR

Ok great I’l] send it all

Pastor Austin Swinson
New Life Worship Center
7022 Elliott Bridge Road
Spring Lake, NC 28390
www.nlwene.com

On Nov 27, 2018, at 12:37 PM, Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org> wrote: ~

| sent you another email a little while ago . Location is fine. | just need
life safety plan and a floor plan. And yes you can email everything to

me. ©

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Harnett County Development Services
Central Permitting Division

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep
108 E. Front St

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

From: Austin Swinson [mailto:evangelistaustinswinson@yahoo.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 11:05 AM
To: Donna Johnsan <diochnson@harnett.org>
Subject: Re: MODULAR

Good morning!

We’ve got the permit information filled out. Can i scan and email
this information to you or do you want me to bring it?

Also you mentioned there might be a problem where we were
wanting the building... can it be placed there or does it need to be
in another location?



